
Manning Aquatic Centre Bathurst

Venue Address|  Elizabeth Street, Bathurst NSW 2795 (02 6331 3333)

reception@bathurstaquatc.com.au  |  www.bathurstaquatic.com.au

Opening Hours

Monday - Sunday: 6:00am – 8:00pm  |  Public Holidays: 8am – 6pm 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

25m 
Indoor 

Lap
Pool 

8 lanes

*number of 

available lanes 
per hour are 
listed. This 

may change 
subject to 
bookings

06:00am

07:00am

08:00am

09:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

25m LANE AVAILABILITY April - September 2025

6 8 6 8 8 8 8

4 8 6 6 8 6 8

8 8 8 8 8 6 8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 6 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

2 3 3 3 3 8 8

3 3 3 3 3 8 8

3 4 4 4 4 8 8

6 8 8 8 4 8 8



Manning Aquatic Centre Bathurst

Venue Address|  Elizabeth Street, Bathurst NSW 2795 (02 6331 3333)

 reception@bathurstaquatc.com.au  |  www.bathurstaquatic.com.au

Opening Hours

Monday - Sunday: 6:00am – 8:00pm  |  Public Holidays: 8am – 6pm 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Program 
Pool 

5 lanes

*number of 

available lanes 
per hour are 
listed. This 

may change 
subject to 
bookings

06:00am 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

07:00am 5 5 5 5 5 1 5

08:00am 1 1 5 1 1 5 5

09:00am 2 2 2 2 2 5 5

10:00am 2 2 2 2 2 5 5

11:00am 2 2 2 2 2 5 5

12:00pm 2 2 2 2 2 5 5

1:00pm 2 2 5 5 5 5 5

2:00pm 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3:00pm 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 5 5

5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 5 5

6:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 5 5

7:00pm 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

PROGRAM LANE AVAILABILITY April – September 2025


	Slide 1
	Slide 2

