25m LANE AVAILABILITY

April - September 2025

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
25m Indoor Lap Pool 8 Ianes	06:00am	6	8	6	8	8	8	8
	07:00am	4	8	6	6	8	6	8
	08:00am	8	8	8	8	8	6	8
	09:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
	10:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
	11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
	12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
*number of available lanes per hour are listed. This may change subject to bookings	1:00pm	8	8	8	6	8	8	8
	2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
	3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
	4:00pm	2	3	3	3	3	8	8
	5:00pm	3	3	3	3	3	8	8
	6:00pm	3	4	4	4	4	8	8
	7:00pm	6	8	8	8	4	8	8

Manning Aquatic Centre Bathurst

Venue Address| Elizabeth Street, Bathurst NSW 2795 (02 6331 3333) reception@bathurstaquatc.com.au | www.bathurstaquatic.com.au Opening Hours Monday - Sunday: 6:00am – 8:00pm | Public Holidays: 8am – 6pm



PROGRAM LANE AVAILABILITY

April – September 2025

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Program Pool 5 lanes * number of available lanes per hour are listed. This may change subject to bookings	06:00am	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
	07:00am	5	5	5	5	5	1	5
	08:00am	1	1	5	1	1	5	5
	09:00am	2	2	2	2	2	5	5
	10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	5	5
	11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	5	5
	12:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	5	5
	1:00pm	2	2	5	5	5	5	5
	2:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
	3:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
	4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	5	5
	5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	5	5
	6:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	5	5
	7:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	5	5

Manning Aquatic Centre Bathurst

Venue Address| Elizabeth Street, Bathurst NSW 2795 (02 6331 3333) reception@bathurstaquatc.com.au | www.bathurstaquatic.com.au Opening Hours Monday - Sunday: 6:00am – 8:00pm | Public Holidays: 8am – 6pm

